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Download drawing Download spec sheet

151-00367
Article Number: 151-00367

Automatic Harness Clips - Non-Connectable Push Mount Max Bun Dia .79" Black 900 /Pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Short Description

151-00367

AHC2AH

Black (BK)

These clips offer a simple and secure method of attaching cables to panels. They can be attached to the panel prior
to installing the cables. Simply pushing the cable into place closes the clip and activates the automatic locking
feature.

Automatic Harness Clips - Non-Connectable Push Mount Max Bun Dia .79" Black 900 /Pkg

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Length L2 (Imperial)

Length L2 (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Disc Diameter (Imperial)

Disc Diameter (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max. (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min. (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min.
(Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min. (Metric)

1.16 "

29.5 mm

0.28 "

7.0 mm

0.39 "

10.0 mm

0.43 "

11.0 mm

0.79 "

20.0 mm

0.79 "

20.0 mm

0.08 "

3.00 mm

0.02 "

0.50 mm

6.2 - 6.7 mm

0.244 "

0.26 "

6.7 mm

6.2 mm

Quantity Per carton

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging
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Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

Weight (Metric)

900 Pieces

900

0.5 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)

PA66HIRHS

UL94 HB

-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Yes

Material and Specifications
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